
NOTE:  An individual without a team can call for placement on a team, if available.

PSEA BOT Basketball Tournament 

OFFICIAL TEAM ROSTER

March 1 & 2, 2025
Tice Valley Community Center 

2055 Tice Valley Blvd., Walnut Creek, CA  94595 

Entry fee:  $425/team until 1/21/25, $450 after 1/21
Manager's Name  

Company Address 

Cell Phone  Email 

Team Name  

PSEA Chapter  

Division Requested (check one) Competitive                    
Entry Deadline: 2/1/25

Teams can consist of PSEA Members, Spouses, Dependents age 18 through 23.  Age 24 and older can play as a member if they join PSEA. ONE (1) GUEST (NON PSEA 

MEMBER) IS ALLOWED. PG&E EMPLOYEES CANNOT PLAY AS A GUEST         TEN (10) PLAYER LIMIT (Including manager if a player)  

   Player Profile Experience—Check boxes that apply 

Name 
Member 

Spouse 

Dependent 

Last 4 ssn or 

LAN ID 
Age Height 

Shirt 

Size 
College 

City 

League 

Last Year's Team 

Name and Division 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. GUEST 

I certify that the "Player Profile" information is accurate. __________________________ 
Team Manager Signature

Return completed entry form with check (payable to PSEA)          NO Entry forms will be accepted after deadline! 

ALL PARTICIPANTS NEED TO BE A PSEA MEMBER.  1 GUEST IS ALLOWED. PHOTO ID IS REQUIRED AT CHECK-IN. 

Contact Alice (925) 246-6205, Email azmj@pge.com  Mail form/fee to PSEA 1390 Willow Pass Rd. #240, Concord 94520

Recreational
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